
Proposed Board Meeting Date Notes

Thurs. Jan. 15/15

Thurs. Feb. 19/15  Family Day Mon. Feb. 16 

Thurs. Mar. 19/15 During March Break 

Thurs.  April 16/15 Good Friday Apr 3rd / Easter Monday Apr 6th

Thurs. May 21/15 Victoria Day Mon. May 18

Thurs. June 18/15

Thurs. July 16/15

Thurs. Aug. 20/15

2015 Board of Health 

Thurs. Sept. 17/15

Thurs. Oct. 15/15

Thurs. Nov. 19/15

Thurs. Dec. 10/15

Proposed FFC Meeting Date Notes

Thurs Jan 8

Thurs Jan 29

Thurs Feb 12

Thurs Mar 5

Thurs April 2

Thurs May 7

Thurs June 4

Thurs July 2

Thurs Aug 6

Thurs Sept 3

Thurs Oct 1

Thurs Nov 5

Thurs Dec 3

2015 Finance and Facilities Committee 


